20.01.02.01
General
Special
Federal

30.01.02.02
General
Special
Federal

30.01.02.04
General
Special

30.01.02.05
General

30.01.02.06

HARRY HUGBHES, Governor

Land Planning Services
Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....

Program Open Space

Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....
Fund Aprropriation....

Shore Erosicen Control
Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....

General Direction
Fund Appropriation....

Land and Property

Management

General
Special

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total

30.01.04.01

Special

Federal

30.01.C4.02
Special
Federal

30.01.04.C6

Fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

Appropriation..........

371,922
38,561
54,744

207, 4G0
12,138,641
2,162,955

255,717
601,774

165,086
400,391

WILDLIFE ADMINISTRATION

General Direction
fund Appropriation....
Fund Appropriation....

Wildlife Management
Fynd Appropriation....
Func appropriation....

Inland Fisheries

"

378,883
70,000

1,394,033
€10,000

1413

465,227

14,708,996

857,491

213,175

565,477

1,413,300
13,179,367
2,217,699

16,810,366

448,883

2,004,033



